XU'S COOKING
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& Dear Guests! &

We are delighted to welcome you to our restaurant.

Our head chef, Mr. Xu, ensures your culinary satisfaction with his 30 years of experience in Asian
vegan and vegetarian cuisine. We cook with fresh, natural ingredients, without MSG.

In our menu, you'll find classic vegetarian dishes, as well as plant-based 'meat substitute' dishes —
mostly made from soy, beans, and tofu. These dishes mimic the appearance and taste of meat and
fish, but are 100% vegetarian.

Our balanced vegetarian cuisine is rich in protein, vitamins, and minerals, promoting health,
performance, and well-being. Ethics, respect for animals, and responsible use of natural resources
are strong arguments in favor.

Vegans can enjoy almost all dishes. Exceptions, such as dishes with eggs and cheese, are clearly
marked on the menu, although some of these dishes can be prepared vegan upon request.

Parking:
Our guests can park at a discounted rate in the underground garage — €1.50 per hour."

Website:
https://xuscooking.eatbu.com

Indulge yourself in the world of vegetarian specialties!

Bow appetit!

General Information according to Codex Recommendation:

A=Gluten-containing cereals, B=Crustaceans, C=Egg, D=Fish, E=Peanuts, F=Soy, G=Milk or lactose, H=Nuts, L=Celery, M=Mustard, N=Sesame,
O=Sulphites, P=Lupin, R=Molluscs

All prices include VAT and taxes.

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan


https://xuscooking.eatbu.com/

Each menu includes a choice of piquant soup (without or with egg
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XUS TOP

11:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. & 5:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

a serving of rice and a dessert (house's choice)

Elght Treasures » (various kinds of meats with vegetables)

Crispy chicken fried with basil 5

Crispy duck with wok vegetables

Crispy chicken with wok vegetables
Mango curry chicken »

Special Chicken s - tastes great!

Soy meat with Teriyaki sauce

Chicken sweet and sour with pineapple »
Smoked chicken with wok vegetables
Buddha’s dish (various fresh vegetables)

Tofu with Mixed Vegetables »

Bon appétit!

(F)

(F)

(A F)

(A F)

(F)

(A F,N)

(A F,N)

(A,F,N)

(A,F,N)

(F)

) / mini spring rolls / miso soup, and

19,80 €

19,80 €

22,80 €

22,80 €

19,80 €

19,80 €

19,80 €

19,80 €

22,80 €

18,80 €

18,80 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

¥ =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



Soft Drinkse

Apple juice

Orange juice

Cola

Coconut drink

Lychee juice

Mango juice

Red Bull

Raspberry with water / soda
(youth drink)

Raspberry with water / soda

Elderflower with water / soda
(youth drink)

Elderflower with water / soda

Soda with lemon

Soda with lemon

Soda

Soda

Calpico with soda / water

Mango-Lassi

Mineral water sparkling / still
Lipton Ice Tea

(peach/green tea/lemon)
Almdudler / Fanta / Sprite

Cola Light / Coca Cola
Schweppes Tonic

Pago juice
(apricot/strawberry/black currant)
Tap water (Service fee)

Tea

Green tea / Jamine tea /
Mango tea / Ginger tea

Japanese rice tea

Eight treasure tea

Rose tea

Ginseng tea

Black tea / Chamomile tea /

Herb tea / Peppermint tea /

Fruit tea

With milk or fresh lemon

0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L

0,5L
0,33L

0,5L
0,33L
0,5L
0,33L
0,5L
0,33L
0,33L
Btl. 0,33L
Btl. 0,33L

Btl. 0,33L
Btl. 0,33L
Btl. 0,2L
Btl. 0,2L

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,50 €

4,50 €
3,50 €

4,50 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
2,90 €
3,50 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
3,50 €
3,90 €

3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €

1,00 €

3,90 €

3,90 €
4,50 €
3,90 €
3,90 €

3,90 €
0,50 €

Hoe Vera Drinkss

Aloe Vera 0,33L

Coconut & Mango with 0,33L
Aloe Vera

Mango & fresh lime with 0,33L
Aloe Vera

Lychee with Aloe Vera 0,33L

Aloe Vera with Chia seeds 0,33L

Organce - Lemonade

(sparkling/still)

Elderflower with Ginger, Mint

& Goji

0,5L

Elderflower with Mint & Goji 0,5L
Raspberry with Mint 0,5L

Special Smaothies

Banana-Chia Seed-Oat Milk
Mango-Chia Seed-Oat Milk
Avocado-Pineapple-Oat Milk
Strawberry-Date-Oat Milk
Wild Berry-Oat Milk

Small mokka
Large mokka

0,33L
0,5L

Coffee

Coffee with Oat Milk

Melange
Cappuccino
Large brown
Small brown
Café Latte
Cocoa

4,90 €
4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €
4,90 €

4,90 €
4,90€
4,90 €

520 €
6,50 €

2,50 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
2,50 €
4,20 €
3,50 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J = mildly spicy;

= not vegan



Beer

Draft beer
Draft beer

Wheat beer

Non-alcoholic Beer
(Gosser)

Tsingtao

(Chinese beer)

Singha

(Thai beer)

Kirin

(Japanese beer)

Dark beer

Zipfer
Radler

0,33L
0,5L

F1. 0,5L
FL. 0,5L

F1. 0,33L
F1. 0,33L
F1. 0,33L

FL. 0,5L
F1. 0,5L
0,5L

A penitd]

Martini Bianco/Rosé/Dry
Campari Soda

Campari Orange

Sekt

55. .;

Fernet Branca
Jagermeister
Underberg
Johnnie Walker Whisky
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Wodka

Cognac

Apricot schnapps
Bacardi

Bacardi Cola

Gin Tonic

2cL

4cL

4cL
FL. 0,2L

2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
4cL
4cL

3,90 €
4,90 €

4,90 €
4,90 €

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €

4,20 €
4,20 €
4,90 €
5,80 €

4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,90 €
580 €

(%mede' L Cqetor

Rose liquor
Root liquor
Bamboo liquor
Rice liquor
Ginseng liquor
Mao Tai liquor
Plum liquor

Tangerine wine
Lychee wine
Sake

2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
2cL
8cL

8cL
8cL
8cL

Spantling Wene

Hochriegl dry
Schlumberger

0,75L
0,75L

O pen Wene

Zweigelt (req)

Griiner Veltiner (white)

Wine Spritzer

Aperol/Hugo/Kaiser
Spritzer

1/8L
1/8L
1/4L
0,33L

Bootled Wene

Red
Zweigelt

Blaufrankischer

White
Gruner Veltiner

Riesling

0,75L
0,75L

0,75L
0,75L

4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €

4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €

22,00 €
28,00 €

2,90 €
2,90 €
3,90 €
4,90 €

18,80 €
18,80 €

18,80 €
18,80 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J = mildly spicy;

= not vegan
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9A.
10.

11.

Startens

Vegetable roll

. Spring roll
. Sommer roll

Mini-spring rolls (7 pieces)
Deep-fried crispy chicken
Deep-fried tofu

Deep-fried chicken legs (2 pieces)
Deep-fried peanut-vegetable balls
Grilled Vegetable Dumplings
Baked Cheese Potato Pockets
Deep-fried Wun-Tun

Wun Tun with Sichuan-style Chili Oil »
Deep-fried champignons
Avocado-Maki with skewers

11A. Cucumber-Maki
11B. Avocado-Maki
11C. Skewers (4 pieces)

(A F,N)
(A F)
(F)

(A)

(F)

(F)

(F)

(A E)
(A)

(A G)
(A F)
(A E F,N)
(A, N)
(F,N)
(N)

(N)

(F)

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

590 €
4,90 €
590 €
4,90 €
520 €
5,80 €
590 €
520 €
6,80 €
580 €
590 €
590 €
590 €
8,90 €
580 €
6,80 €
7,20 €

J = mildly spicy;

= not vegan



Salad

12.Piquant cabbage salad »

13.Cucumber salad with onions, tomatoes »
14.Cucumber salad with garlic »
14A.Cucumber salad with Avocado

15.Mixed Salad with Vinaigrette

16.Soy sprout salad

17.Wakame Seaweed Salad with Soy Sprouts
18.Edamame

21.Miso soup

22.Piquant soup (without or with egg = (C)) »
23.Fresh vegetable soup

24.Wun-Tun soup

25.Fresh tomato soup with chicken bits
26.Tofu soup with vegetable and glass noodles
27.Creamed Corn Soup

28.Chicken soup with bamboo and mushrooms

4,90 €
580 €
5,80 €
580 €
5,80 €
4,90 €
5,80 €
580 €

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



YNoodles and Zice

31.Grilled Jiao-Zi (vegetable dumplings)
32.Steamed Jiao-Zi (vegetable dumplings)

33.Udon Noodle Soup with meat, vegetables »

33A. Noodle Soup with meat & vegetables »
34.Fried rice noodles with vegetables »

(without or with egg

) / with meat +1€

35.Fried rice with vegetables

(without or with egg

) / with meat +1€

36.Fried fresh home-made noodles with
vegetables

(without or with egg

) / with meat +1€

(A)
(A)
(A F)
(A F)
(F)

(F)

(A, F)

14,80 €
14,80 €
13,80 €
13,80 €
12,80 €

11,80 €

11,80 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; = not vegan



S pocialiti

40.Assortment plate (vegetable balls and rolls, (A, &, I, 14,80 €
chicken nuggets) N)

41.Eight treasures » (various kinds of soy (F) 12,80 €
meats with vegetables)

472.Beef with water spinach » 13,80 €

42A. Rindfleisch with hot peppers » 13,80 €

43.Crispy ribs with vegetable sauce » (F, A N) 13,80 €

44.Aubergines hot pot (F) 13,80 €

45.Cutlet with potatoes (or rice / potato salad) (A, I) 13,80 €

46.Ants on the tree (F) 12,80 €

(various kinds of say meat with vegetables
on a hot iron plate)

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



S pocialiti

47.Crispy chicken fried with basil »
(in a hot iron pan)
48.Crispy duck with deep-fried vegetables
48A. Crispy duck with fried rice/noodles
49.Crispy duck with wok vegetables
50.Crispy chicken with deep-fried vegetables
50A. Crispy chicken with fried rice/noodles
51.Crispy chicken with wok vegetables
52.Deep-fried crispy salty chicken with
cabbage salad
53.Chicken with vegetables and cashew nuts »

(F)

(A, F)
(A F)
(A, F)
(A F)
(A, F)
(A F)
(F)

(F, E)

13,80 €

14,80 €
16,80 €
14,80 €
14,80 €
16,80 €
14,80 €
12,80 €

13,80 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



S pocialiti

54.Tofu hot pot with vegetables and meat »

55.Mango curry chicken »

56.Deep-fried vegetable roll

57.Special chicken » - tastes great!

58.Soy meat with Teriyaki sauce

59.Di-San-Xian (Potatoes with hot peppers and
Aubergines)

60.Tofu balls sweet and sour

61.Chicken sweet and sour with pineapple »

62.Sweet and Sour Lotus Root

63.Smoked chicken with deep-fried potatoes

(F)
(F)
(A F,N)
(A, F,N)
(A F,N)

(A, F)
(A, F)
(N)

(A F,N)

12,80 €
12,80 €
12,80 €
13,50 €
12,80 €
12,80 €

12,80 €
12,80 €
12,80 €
14,80 €

62

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



Vegetables

64.Buddha’s dish (various fresh vegetables) 12,80 €
65.Fried Baby Bok Choy with Garlic 12,80 €
66.Fried Broccoli with Garlic 12,80 €
67.Fried water spinach 12,80 €
68.Tofu with Mixed Vegetables » (F) 12,80 €
69.Fried Lotus Root with Vegetables 13,80 €

71.Fish with ginger sauce (A F) 13,80 €
72.Deep-fried carp with wok vegetables (A F) 13,80 €
73.Halibut with broccoli (A, F,N) 13,80 €
74.Grilled Halibut with deep-fried potatoes (A, F,N) 13,80 €
75.Deep-fried prawns with wok vegetables (A F,N) 14,80 €

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; = not vegan



Side distes

R. Yasmine rice

NR. Brown rice (blend with wild rice)

GR. Fried rice (without or with egg =~ (C))
GN. Fried noodles

GM. Waffle fries

S1. Soy sauce with garlic

S2. Sweet and Sour sauce with garlic »

S3. Teriyaki sauce

S4. Peanut sauce

Dessernt

N1. Deep-fried banana
N2. Deep fried rice cake with sweet bean paste
N3. Steamed Sticky Rice Balls with Coconut
N4. Ice Cream flambé
N5. Deep-fried strawberries
N6. Apricot ice-cream balls
N7. Deep-fried banana with
vanilla ice-cream
N8. Banana split
NO. Lychee Compote
N10. Mochi - Mix
N11. Cake balls with coconut
N12. Mixed Fruit Plate
N13. Vanilla Pudding with Coconut

2,90 €
4,20 €
550 €
590 €
550 €
0,80 €
0,80 €
1,20 €
1,20 €

4,90 €
550 €
550 €
4,90 €
550 €
4,90 €
590 €

590 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
3,90 €

Sauces: Honey (vegan), strawberry, or chocolate sauce of your choice

PR
3%

N2

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



MENU F¥OR ONE

MA1. Piquant soup = or Miso soup 24,80 €
Mini spring rolls
Crispy duck with wok vegetables
Special Chicken »
Yasmine rice
Dessert (House's Choice)
MA2. Piquant soup = or Miso soup 24,80 €
Mini spring rolls
Crispy chicken with wok vegetables
Chicken sweet and sour with pineapple »
Yasmine rice
Dessert (House's Choice)

MENU FOR TWO

MB. Pikante soup = or Miso soup 49,80 €
Mini spring rolls with cabbage salad
Crispy Chicken with wok vegetables
Eight treasures
Special Chicken »
Yasmine rice
Dessert (House's Choice)

MENU FOR THREE OR MORE

MC. Piquant soup = or Miso soup Per person
Mini spring rolls with cabbage salad 23,80 €
Eight treasures

Crispy duck with wok vegetables
Deep-fried crispy salty chicken
Deep-fried peanut vegetables balls
Mango curry chicken »

Special chicken »

Yasmine rice

Dessert (House's Choice)

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



LUNCH BUFFET

Eat as much as you like!
Our warm lunch buffet awaits you every day
from 11:30 a.m. till 2:30 p.m.
Monday - Friday:

Adults 14,90 €
Children under 10 years of age 6,90 €
Saturday:

Adults 16,90 €
Children under 10 years of age 8,90 €
Sunday and public holidays

Adults 16,90 €
Children under 10 years of age 8,90 €

Alternatively you can order a la carte.
We are happy to see you!

For our lunch menu and buffet, we prefer
cash payment. Thank you for your
understanding and support!

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

¥ =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



SET LUNCH

Monday to Friday (except public holidays) 11:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Each menu includes a choice of piquant soup (without or with
egg )/ mini spring rolls / miso soup, and a serving of rice

M1. Fried rice with vegetables (without 8,90 €
or withegg = )
MZ2. Fried noodles with vegetables 9,90 €
M3. Crispy chicken with wok vegetables 12,50 €
M4. Crispy duck with wok vegetables 12,50 €
M5. Chicken sweet and sour with 12,50 €
pineapples »
M6. Buddha’s dish (various fresh 11,90 €
vegetables)
M7. Crispy chicken fried with basil » 12,50 €
M8. Special Chicken s - tastes great! 12,50 €
M9. Mango curry chicken » 12,50 €
M10. Eight treasures » 12,50 €
(various kinds of soy meats with
vegetables)
M11. Soy meat with Teriyaki sauce 12,50 €

For our lunch menu and buffet, we prefer cash payment.
Thank you for your understanding and support!

Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

¥ =mildly spicy; © = not vegan



Our meat and fish are entirely plant-based

J =mildly spicy; = not vegan



